
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN W 291.
STATEN HARRIS RD, CONT W 60.79 F
SAID RD FOR POB, CONT W 983.80 F

FORREST JIM B JR/FORREST CHRISTINA F
650 NW STATEN HARRIS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-9240

36-2S-16-01887-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

36216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

05/03/2023 JB 9.85 64,025 0 0 64,025

STANDARD
3

135,760
22,983
64,025

222,768
75,411

147,357
13 DX HX HB 147,357

0
222,768

0

222,768

1415/0414 7/01/2020 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEXANDER STOCK LESTE

JIM B JR & CHRISTIN

1331/2532 2/24/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL C & ALEXANDRA

ALEXANDRA STOCK LES
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15049 M H 125 02/09/1999

2021HX Base Yr

650 NW STATEN HARRIS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0204 02 1,964 119.7000 125.68 246,836 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 4  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 126,911

FSP 320 40 128 8,848

2,156 1,964 135,760

BAS= W68 S27 E30 FSP=  S16 E20 N16 W20$ E38 N27$.

BAS

68

27

30

38

27

FSP16

20

16

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 38 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 7,600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 500

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 13 14 182.00 UT 5.00 5.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 683

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,000

22,983

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.85 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 64,025


